Welcome to Tinto Hotel

Our tariff is shown below, with rates based on two people sharing a twin or double room
on a Bed and Breakfast basis including VAT and service.

SEASON OCT-APR MAY-JUL & SEP AUGUST
Sun-Thu/ Fri-Sat Sun-Thu/ Fri-Sat Monday - Sunday

Suite £198/208 £208/£248 £298
Superior £128/£148 £148/£168 £198
Standard £98/£118 £108/£128 £168
Family (2 adults and 2 children) £128/£158 £148/£168 £198

*Excludes our Christmas, New Year and Valentine’s packages as well as all Bank Holidays.

EARLY ARRIVAL OR LATE DEPARTURE
If you would like to arrive early (from 12 noon) or a late departure
(up to 2pm), then we can arrange this for only £10 per hour per room.

Just mention it to the team at the time of booking.

SINGLE OCCUPANCY

For single occupancy deduct £15 per room.

DOGS
Dogs are charged £15 per night.

CHECK IN / OUT TIMES
Check in time is 3pm

Check out time is IIam.

Enjoy Your Stay!

www.tintohotel.scot





